	201306 補救教學施測率 - 15花蓮縣 - 國小及國中 (資料統計時間：20130710)

	
	

	序號
	學校代碼
	學校名稱
	國文
	數學
	英文
	備註-缺考狀況
	

	
	
	
	應考人數
	已考人數
	施測率
	不合格人數
	應考人數
	已考人數
	施測率
	不合格人數
	應考人數
	已考人數
	施測率
	不合格人數
	
	

	1
	154508
	縣立新城國中
	142
	138
	97.18%
	105
	209
	202
	96.65%
	182
	150
	144
	96%
	102
	有缺考，尚未預約。
	

	2
	154626
	縣立壽豐國小
	42
	42
	100.00%
	21
	64
	63
	98.44%
	32
	17
	17
	100.00%
	8
	有缺考，尚未預約。
	


 

